Satino FemCare Bio Tampons

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001

FSC
wwwiscorg
FSC* CO16151

“The mark of
responsible forestry

333492

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Our Satino FemCare organic tampons are made exclusively from organically grown cotton fibres and without any animal testing or animal

ingredients.

Their skin compatibility has been dermatologically tested. They are made from 99.7% renewable raw materials - which is not only good for

you, but also for our environment.

Made from organic cotton and therefore free from glyphosate.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Colour

Packaging unit / Transport unit
Transport unit / pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Satino

FC1

FSC® certificated
Satino FemCare Bio Tampons
White

Carton a 500

132

1000

32

15

22
4000735379224
15,3

12xM

190

367

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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