



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## Satino FemCare Bio Tampons

**333492**

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Our Satino FemCare organic tampons are made exclusively from organically grown cotton fibres and without any animal testing or animal ingredients.

Their skin compatibility has been dermatologically tested. They are made from 99.7% renewable raw materials - which is not only good for you, but also for our environment.

Made from organic cotton and therefore free from glyphosate.

### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	FC1
label / certification	FSC® certificated
Product	Satino FemCare Bio Tampons
Colour	White
Packaging unit / Transport unit	Carton à 500
Transport unit / pallet	132
Filling Capacity	1000
Width transport unit (cm)	32
Height of transport unit (cm)	15
Length of transport unit (cm)	22
EAN-Case	4000735379224
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	15.3
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	12 x 11
Pallet height (cm)	190
net weight per pallet (kg)	367

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of [www.satino-by-wepa.eu](http://www.satino-by-wepa.eu) to view and download.